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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 M Fayisa MADALANTAKATH, NEAR CHSS GROUND, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, CHAPPARAPADAVA P O, 

TALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

2 28/01/2026 K K AZEEZ Kolavanchal House, Mayyil, Mayyil, Mayyil, Taliparamba, 
670602

 

3 28/01/2026 Layana T V Madakkudiyan, Poovam, Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, Taliparamba, 
670142

 

4 28/01/2026 Pathumma 7/162 Puthiyarambath, Mayyil, Mayyil, Mayyil, 
Taliparamba, 670602

 

5 28/01/2026 Mariya Thomas KOONTHANAM HOUSE, VIMALASSERY, 
ERUVATTY, ERUVATTY, TALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

6 28/01/2026 Karthyayani P Pilakkal Veede, Chekkikkulam, Maniyoor, Chekkikkulam, 
Thaliparamba, 670592

 

7 28/01/2026 Sabitha K P Krishna, Aram Mile, Mayyil, Mayyil, Taliparamb, 670602  
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8 28/01/2026 Drisya E P  Puthiya Veetil, Mottammal, Morazha, P O Morazha, 
Taliparamba, 670331

 

9 28/01/2026 Subair P 7/162 Puthiyarambath, Mayyil, Mayyil, Mayyil, 
Taliparamba, 670602

 

10 28/01/2026 Abdul  Rafeeq P P 12/272A MEHFIL, MUKKUNNU KUPPAM, 
PARIYARAM, KUPPAM, TALIPARAMBA, 670502

 

11 28/01/2026 Ayisha  P A 12/272A MEHFIL, MUKKUNNU KUPPAM, 
PARIYARAM, KUPPAM, TALIPARAMBA, 670502

 

12 28/01/2026 Prabina P B Narikkadan House, Mayyil, Mayyil, Mayyil, Taliparamba, 
670602

 

13 28/01/2026 Unnikrishnan KURUVAYIL HOUSE, PANNERI, MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, THALIPARAMBA, 670331

 

14 28/01/2026 Sarojini 518, Thonddanoor, Pariyaram, Pariyaram, Thaliparamba, 
670502

 

15 28/01/2026 Lalitha VALIYA VEEDU, PANNERI, MORAZHA, MORAZHA, 
THALIPARAMBA, 670331

 

16 28/01/2026 Neethu C 08/242 KOOLOTH VALAPPIL, KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, KUTTIATTOOR, THALIPARAMBA, 

670602

 

17 28/01/2026 Safoora C P KAKKATTU VALAPPIL, PERUMALABAD, KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, TALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

18 28/01/2026 Shamhan K K VAZHA VALAPPIL, CHENAYANNUR, KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

19 28/01/2026 E.K.Dileep Kannoth House, Mecheri, Kayaralam, Kayaralam, 
Taliparamba, 670602
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20 28/01/2026 P Geetha Pilakkal House, Chekkikkulam, Maniyoor, Chekkikkulam, 
Thaliparamba, 670592

 

21 28/01/2026 Akhil P Pilakkal House, Chekkikkulam, Maniyoor, Chekkikkulam, 
Thaliparamba, 670592

 

22 28/01/2026 P Preetha Pilakkal House, Chekkikkulam, Maniyoor, Chekkikkulam, 
Thaliparamba, 670892

 

23 28/01/2026 C P IBRAHIM IRFANA MANZIL, VELLARIKUZHI, POOVAM, 
PALLIVAYAL, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

24 28/01/2026 Muhammed Ejas A IRFANA MANZIL, VELLARIKUZHI, POOVAM, 
PALLIVAYAL, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

25 28/01/2026 PREMARAJAN A P Sreepuram, Poyyoor road, Kayaralam, Kayaralam, 
Taliparamba, 670602

 

26 28/01/2026 Soumya T V 17/493 CHAMMINCHERI VEEDU, CHAVANAPUZHA, 
KARIMBAM, KARIMBAM, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

27 28/01/2026 Jinsha V V 15/290 CHEERGODAN HOUSE, POOMANGALAM, 
PANNIYOOR, PANNIYOOR, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

28 28/01/2026 BABURAJAN RAMATH Aashadam, Pavannoor Motta, Kuttyattoor, Pavannoor Motta, 
Thaliparamba, 670602

 

29 28/01/2026 Ummar Farooq K FAIZAN MAHAL, NEAR.E T C, VELIPPARA 
ANGANVADI ROAD, KURUMATHUR VILLAGE, 

KARIMBAM, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

30 28/01/2026 Ramla 13/56 , RAS VILLA, ALLAMKULAM STREET NO.2, 
TALIPARAMBA, KARIMBAM, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

31 28/01/2026 Sajina C FAIZAN MAHAL, NEAR. E T C , VELIPPARA 
ANGANVADI ROAD, KURUMATHUR VILLAGE, 

KARIMBAM, TALIPARAMBA, 670142
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32 28/01/2026 Geetha K K 6/99, Velam, Kayaralam, Mayyil, Thaliparamba, 670602  

33 28/01/2026 Sudheesh U 6/99, Velam, Kayaralam, Mayyil, Thaliparamba, 670602  

34 28/01/2026 Sreedevi T Thollappurath, kolantha, Malappattan, Malappattam, 
Thaliparamba, 670631

 

35 28/01/2026 Damodaran U 6/99, Velam, Kayaralam, Mayyil, Thaliparamba, 670602  

36 28/01/2026 Saritha N V 89, Ambileri, Kayaralam, Kandakkai, Thaliparamba, 670602  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


